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3.01200 kg

310.00000 mm

225.00000 mm

335.00000 mm

39174000

DE

1.00000 Stück

1.00000 Stück

Stück

Stück

4250190685556

Produkt

AT Feuerstättenanschluss DN60/100-DN125

STAMMDATEN

Artikel-Typ

GTIN

Einheit Inhalt

Einheit Bestellung

Mindestbestellmenge

Bestellschritt

Ursprungsland

Zolltarifnummer

LOGISTISCHE DATEN (INKL. GRUNDVERPACKUNG)

Breite

Höhe

Tiefe

Gewicht
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BESCHREIBUNG
Feuerstättenanschluss DN60/100-DN125
T120 H1 W 2 O20 LI E U
MEHRFACHBELEGUNG - ABGASSYSTEME
AT Feuerstättenanschluss DN60/100-DN125


